-
M
od
el
 C
I-
X
-1

-3
PDWT
Piston Units
Model
Measuring
range in
bar
Maximum
permissible
error
(better than)*)
Overall
Weight
bar or kg*cm-2/kPa/psi
Minimum No. of steps No. of weights
PDWT-10 0.15 – 10 1.5x10-4 x P 16 kg 0.05/5/0.5 12/12/11
PDWT-30 0.5 – 30 1.5x10-4 x P 48 kg 0.25/25/2.5 10/10/12
PDWT-60 1 – 60 1.5x10-4 x P 48 kg 0.5/50/5 10/10/12
PDWT-120 1 – 120 1.5x10-4 x P 48 kg 1/100/10 10/10/12
PDWT-200 5 – 200 1.5x10-4 x P 48 kg 0.25/25/2.5 12/12/14
*) Option: ±0.008% rdg. (over 10% of each range)
Principle of the base
Drawings
-